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Name

Haider, Safi
Martin, Anthony
Smith, Troy
Malloy, Patrick
Wallace, Jimmy
Luczkow, Edward
Cai, Brian

Alatar, Gavin

Yao, Joshua
McConnell, Hayden
Bray, Nick

Haider, Mikail
Cherner, Philip
Standeven, Alex
Miller, Simon

Ma, Bochen
Hrdlicka, Connor
Bynum, Darius
McMillan, Ethan
Liu, Wilbert
Williamson, Brian
Sun, Kevin
Holliger, Edward
Jones, Josiah
Gilbreth, Chance
Barnes, Jackson
McBain, Aidan
Hemauer, Duncan
Nathan, Rishi
Miller, Ryan

Zhou, Michael
Chen, Sunny
Moelter, Mark
Dorfman, Joseph
Duyvelaar, Liam
Leopold, Sebastian
Flowers, Andrew
Sandfelder, Daniel
Yang, Nathan
Campbell, Alex
Shifflet, Whitman
Smith, Grayson
Loverde, Alex

Ng, Joshua

Kelly, Brandon
Kannan, Rohith
Arndall, Christopher
Awan, Saglain
Muthukumar, Nithin
Wangenheim, Evan
Near, Brandon
Jennings, Charles
Houston, Andy
Renteria, Jesus
Pardo, Michael
Johnston, Jordan
Guevara, Bryan
Kane, Colin
Thompson, Chason
Quigley, Blake

Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8
30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Men's Epee

Initial Seeding

Club
Alpharetta
Roswell
Cambridge
Northview
Fellowship
Roswell
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Centennial
Cambridge
Centennial
Alpharetta
South Forsyth
Lambert
Centennial
Northview
Lambert
Roswell
South Forsyth
Lambert
Cambridge
Lambert
Cambridge
Pinecrest
Northview
Centennial
Lambert
Centennial
Northview
Alpharetta
Northview
Northview
Cambridge
Centennial
South Forsyth
Pinecrest
Pinecrest
Centennial
Northview
Centennial
South Forsyth
Duluth
Roswell
Alpharetta
Duluth
Alpharetta
Roswell
Lambert
Lambert
Cambridge
South Forsyth
Pinecrest
Cambridge
Roswell
Cambridge
Lambert
South Forsyth
Centennial
Centennial
Cambridge
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Seed

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Name

Zheng, Daniel
Insalaca, Charles
Bowler, Dean
Abbagoni, Sujith
Mantas, Cole
Lea, Russell
Brunk, Jeffrey
Brunner, Jacob
Cheek, Roman
McVay, Alan
Agri, Joshua
Yim, Nathan
Negahi, Matin
Percelewicz, Jay
Correa, Sean
Ahn, Kevin
Meda, Mahejya
Jenkins, Drew
Robertson, Grant
Lucas, Harrison
Cho, Isaac
Bailey, Joshua
Nelson, Jared
Leon, Jermain
Davis, Campbell

Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Men's Epee

Initial Seeding
Club Rank
Northview
Pinecrest
Centennial
Lambert
Cambridge
Alpharetta
Cambridge
Roswell
Centennial
Alpharetta
Centennial
Lambert
South Forsyth
Roswell
Cambridge
Duluth

South Forsyth
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Northview
Centennial
South Forsyth
Centennial
Northview
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Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Men's Epee

Round 1: Pools

Started at 8:52 AM, ended at 10:51 AM

Pool #1 - Strip 1

Ended: 10:20 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR| Ind | PI
Pardo, Michael Cambridge 55 |1 V5|D3|D4| D3| V5 2120|118 +2]4
Lucas, Harrison Lambert 80 |2|D1 D4|{D0|D4|D2 0| 11| 25] -14| 6
Guevara, Bryan South Forsyth 57 13]V5|V5 D2|D3] V5 3]120]19| +1]2
Haider, Safi Alpharetta 1 1 14}V5|V5|V5 V5|V5 5(25| 6/+19|1
Hemauer, Duncan Centennial 55 28 |5]V5|V5[V5[D0 D4 3119]20] -1]3
Nathan, Rishi Northview 61 29 |6]D2|{Vv5[(D2{D0o|V5 2114 21] -7]15
Pool #2 - Strip 2 Ended: 10:34 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112|13]4]5]6]7 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Kane, Colin Centennial 58 |1 DO|D1|D3|D4|D4|D3 0]15]30] -15] 7
Miller, Ryan Alpharetta 61 30 J2}JV5 V5| V5| V5|V5[D2 5(27]15[+12] 2
Houston, Andy Cambridge 53 |3]V5|D4 D3| V5| V5| D0} 3122]20] +2]4
Leon, Jermain Centennial 84 14]V5|D2|V5 V5{V5|D1 4123|21] +2|3
McBain, Aidan Lambert 53 27 |5]V5|D3|D2{D3 V5{DO0J 2118] 25| -7|5
Davis, Campbell Northview 85 ]6]Vv5|D1|D2|D2|D1 D1 1]12f 29| -17| 6
Martin, Anthony Roswell 2 2 171V5]V5]|V5|V5]|V5]|V5 6]130] 71+23]1
Pool #3 - Strip 3 Ended: 10:19 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 1]12]3]4]5]6 VI|TS|TR| Ind | PI
Thompson, Chason Centennial 59 1 D2|D2|D1{D2| D4 0]11]25{ -14]6
Dorfman, Joseph Centennial 34 12}V5 D2|V5|V5|V5 412213 +9] 2
Smith, Troy Cambridge 4 3 ]3}Vv5|V5 V5]V5]V5 5125|10{+15] 1
Gilbreth, Chance Northview 48 25 ]4]1Vv5|D3|D1 V5|V5 3119| 14| +5|3
Nelson, Jared South Forsyth 83 ]5]Vv5|D2|D4|D3 D1 1|15]22] -7|5
Johnston, Jordan Lambert 56 |6]Vv5/D1|D1|D0|V5 2112/ 20] -8|4
Pool #4 - Strip 4 Ended: 10:15 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112(3]4|5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Robertson, Grant Lambert 79 |1 V5|D2|D2|V5|D1 2115|21] -6]4
Insalaca, Charles Pinecrest 62 |2]D2 D1|{D3|V5|D1 1112]24] -12]5
Malloy, Patrick Northview 6 4 13}V5|V5 V5|V5]V5 5125|11|+14] 1
Moelter, Mark Cambridge 33 14]V5|V5|D2 V5|D4 321117 +4]3
Barnes, Jackson Centennial 50 26 |5]D4|{D4|D3|D2 D4 0]17]| 25| -8]6
Renteria, Jesus Roswell 54 16]V5]V5[(D3|V5|V5 4123 15| +8| 2
Pool #5 - Strip 5 Ended: 10:04 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4|5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Jones, Josiah Pinecrest 47 24 |1 D3| V5[ V5|V5|V5 4123]11]+12] 2
Wallace, Jimmy Fellowship 9 5 |2]V5 V5| V5| V5] V5 5[25] 6[{+19]1
Near, Brandon South Forsyth 51 ]3]D0o|D0 D3|D4|D4 0f11| 25| -14]6
Quigley, Blake Cambridge 60 ]4|D1{DO0O]JV5 V5[{D2 2113|120 -7]4
Jenkins, Drew Lambert 78 |5]D1|DO0O|V5|D2 DO 1| 8| 24| -16] 5
Zhou, Michael Northview 61 31 ]6]D4|D3|V5|V5|V5 3|22]16] +6] 3
Pool #6 - Strip 6 Ended: 10:21 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4|5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Meda, Mahejya South Forsyth 77 |1 D1|D2|D2{D3|D2 0 10| 25| -15| 6
Holliger, Edward Cambridge 42 23 |2]V5 V5|D3|V5|D1 3]19]14f +5]3
Muthukumar, Nithin Lambert 49 ]13]V5|D1 D4{D1|D0J 1111 22| -11]15
Bowler, Dean Centennial 63 |4]V5|V5|V5 Vv4|D2 412117 +4| 2
Chen, Sunny Northview 66 32 |5]V5[(D2{V5[D3 D1 2116] 18] -2]4
Luczkow, Edward Roswell 10 6 |6]V5|V5|V5|V5|V5 5(25| 6]+19|1
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Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Men's Epee

Round 1: Pools

Started at 8:52 AM, ended at 10:51 AM

Pool #7 - Strip 7

Ended: 10:07 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR| Ind | PI
Sun, Kevin Lambert 40 22 |1 V5|V5|D2| V5| V5 4122]113] +9] 2
Duyvelaar, Liam South Forsyth 35 ]2]D2 D4|D1|D3|D4 0]14]25f-11]6
Jennings, Charles Pinecrest 52 13]D1]V5 D1|D3|D4 1|14]24] -10] 5
Cai, Brian Alpharetta 11 7 14)V5|V5|V5 V5|V5 5(25| 6/+19|1
|Agri, Joshua Centennial 71 |5]D1]V5|V5(D1 D2 2{14)121f -7{4
Zheng, Daniel Northview 61 |6]D4|V5|V5|D1|V5 3| 20] 20 0| 3
Pool #8 - Strip 8 Ended: 10:12 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Williamson, Brian Cambridge 38 21 J1 D4|V5| D3| V5| V5 3|22]17| +5]2
Brunner, Jacob Roswell 68 |2]V5 V5|D2|V5|D4 3|21 21 0| 4
Bailey, Joshua Centennial 82 |3|D1|D4 D1|D3|D1 0] 10| 25] -15| 6
Alatar, Gavin Alpharetta 13 8 [4]V5|V5[V5 V5{V5 5|25]10[{+15] 1
Leopold, Sebastian Pinecrest 36 |5]|D3|D3|V5|D1 D1 1113] 23| -10| 5
Awan, Saglain Lambert 48 16]D3|V5[{V5|D3|V5 3|21]16] +5]3
Pool #9 - Strip 9 Ended: 10:23 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 1]12]3]4]5]6 VI|TS|TR| Ind [ PI
Lea, Russell Alpharetta 66 |1 V5|V5|V5|V5|D1 4121117 +4] 2
Wangenheim, Evan Cambridge 50 ]2|D4 D3|D3|D4{D2 016|125 -9]6
Yao, Joshua Centennial 15 9 |3]D4|V5 V5|V5|D2 3121 20| +1|3
Flowers, Andrew Pinecrest 37 ]4]D4|V5|D4 D4|D2 1119]23] -4]5
Percelewicz, Jay Roswell 74 |5]D0|V5|D3|V5 DO 2113| 23] -10| 4
Liu, Wilbert Lambert 37 20 ]16}V5]V5[{V5|V5]|V5 5(25| 7]+18|1
Pool #10 - Strip 10 Ended: 10:17 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 1]12]3]4]5]6 VI|TS|TR| Ind | PI
McConnell, Hayden Cambridge 19 10 |J1 V5[V5|V5|V3|D4 4122 11]+11] 2
Arndall, Christopher Roswell 47 |12]|D1 V5|V5|D1|D1 2113120 -7]14
Abbagoni, Sujith Lambert 64 |3|D1|D2 V5|D2|D3 1]13| 23] -10| 5
Cho, Isaac Northview 81 |4|D1|D3|D3 D3| D3 0]13] 25| -12] 6
McMillan, Ethan South Forsyth 36 19 |5]D3|V5|V5|V5 D3| 3121]14] +7|3
Sandfelder, Daniel Centennial 38 ]6}V5|V5|V5]|V5]|V5 5125 14]+11] 1
Pool #11 - Strip 11 Ended: 10:09 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 1]12]3]4]5]6 VI|TS|TR| Ind | PI
Bynum, Darius Roswell 35 18 |1 V5|V5|D0|V5|V5 4120| 14| +6| 2
Yang, Nathan Northview 39 |2]|D2 D1|{D1|V5|V5 2114119] -5]4
Mantas, Cole Cambridge 65 |3|D2|V5 D2|V5|V5 3119112 +7]3
Bray, Nick Centennial 21 11 }4}V5|V5|V5 V5|V5 5|25| 5]+20]| 1
Kannan, Rohith Alpharetta 46 |5]|D3|D3|D0|D1 D4 0| 11| 25] -14| 6
Ahn, Kevin Duluth 76 ]6]D2|D1|D1|D1]|V5 1110 24| -14|5
Pool #12 - Strip 12 Ended: 10:01 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 1]12]3]4]5]6 VI|TS|TR| Ind |PI
Hrdlicka, Connor Lambert 34 17 |1 D2|V5|D4|D4| V5 2| 20] 20 0| 4
Kelly, Brandon Duluth 45 12}]V5 V5|D2|D4|V5 3]21]18f +3]3
Campbell, Alex Centennial 40 |3|D1|D4 D2|(D3|V5 1115|122 -715
Haider, Mikail Alpharetta 22 12 14]V5[V5{V5 V5|V5 5125] 8|+17]1
Brunk, Jeffrey Cambridge 67 ]5]Vv5[V5|Vv5[D0 V5 4120] 18] +2] 2
Negahi, Matin South Forsyth 73 16]D4|D2{D2]D0|{D2 0] 10| 25] -15| 6
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Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Men's Epee

Round 1: Pools

Started at 8:52 AM, ended at 10:51 AM

Pool #13 - Strip 13

Ended: 10:10 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR| Ind | PI
Yim, Nathan Lambert 72 |1 D2|D4|D2|D4|D2 0]14]25] -11] 6
Cheek, Roman Centennial 69 |2]V5 V5|D3|D3|D2 2118|121 -3|4
Ng, Joshua Alpharetta 44 13]Vv5|D4 D2|D4|D2 1|17]24] -7]5
Ma, Bochen Northview 29 16 }4}V5|V5|V5 V5|D3 4123| 13| +10| 2
Smith, Grayson Duluth 42 15]V5|V5|V5|D1 D2 3]18]21f -3]3
Cherner, Philip South Forsyth 24 13 |6]JV5|V5]|V5[{V5]|V5 5|25 11]+14] 1
Pool #14 - Strip 14 Ended: 10:18 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Miller, Simon Centennial 28 15 |1 V5|V5|V5]|V5|V5 5]125] 8]+17]1
Loverde, Alex Roswell 43 |2]|D4 D1|D4|V5|D3 1117]24] -715
Shifflet, Whitman South Forsyth 41 |3]b1|V5 V5|D3|V5 3119]18] +1]3
Standeven, Alex Lambert 27 14 |4]D2|Vv5|D4 V5|V5 3|21 17| +4|2
McVay, Alan Alpharetta 70 ]5|Do{D4|Vv5[{D0 D1 1]10]23] -13] 6
Correa, Sean Cambridge 75 16]D1|V5[{D3]|D3|V5 2117119] -2{4
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10T
10T
12T
12T
14
15
16
17
18
19T
19T
21
22
23T
23T
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32T
32T
34T
34T
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52T
52T
54T
54 T
56
57
58
59
60 T

Name

Martin, Anthony
Bray, Nick

Cai, Brian
Haider, Safi
Luczkow, Edward
Wallace, Jimmy
Liu, Wilbert
Haider, Mikail
Miller, Simon
Alatar, Gavin
Smith, Troy
Cherner, Philip
Malloy, Patrick
Sandfelder, Daniel
Miller, Ryan
Jones, Josiah
McConnell, Hayden
Ma, Bochen
Dorfman, Joseph
Sun, Kevin
Renteria, Jesus
Bynum, Darius
Bowler, Dean
Lea, Russell
Brunk, Jeffrey
Leon, Jermain
McMillan, Ethan
Mantas, Cole
Zhou, Michael
Williamson, Brian
Awan, Saglain
Gilbreth, Chance
Holliger, Edward
Moelter, Mark
Standeven, Alex
Kelly, Brandon
Yao, Joshua
Guevara, Bryan
Shifflet, Whitman
Brunner, Jacob
Zheng, Daniel
Hemauer, Duncan
Smith, Grayson
Houston, Andy
Pardo, Michael
Hrdlicka, Connor
Correa, Sean
Chen, Sunny
Cheek, Roman
Yang, Nathan
Robertson, Grant
Agri, Joshua
Nathan, Rishi
Arndall, Christopher
Quigley, Blake
Johnston, Jordan
Percelewicz, Jay
McBain, Aidan
Flowers, Andrew
Loverde, Alex

Seorgia High School Fencing League

GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Men's Epee

Round 1 Results

Club
Roswell
Centennial
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Roswell
Fellowship
Lambert
Alpharetta
Centennial
Alpharetta
Cambridge
South Forsyth
Northview
Centennial
Alpharetta
Pinecrest
Cambridge
Northview
Centennial
Lambert
Roswell
Roswell
Centennial
Alpharetta
Cambridge
Centennial
South Forsyth
Cambridge
Northview
Cambridge
Lambert
Northview
Cambridge
Cambridge
Lambert
Duluth
Centennial
South Forsyth
South Forsyth
Roswell
Northview
Centennial
Duluth
Cambridge
Cambridge
Lambert
Cambridge
Northview
Centennial
Northview
Lambert
Centennial
Northview
Roswell
Cambridge
Lambert
Roswell
Lambert
Pinecrest
Roswell
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VIM
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.67
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.20
0.20

TS
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
27
23
22
23
22
22
23
20
21
21
20
23
21
19
22
22
21
19
19
21
21
21
21
20
19
21
20
19
18
22
20
20
17
16
18
14
15
14
14
13
13
12
13
18
19
17

—
pu)

OO ~NOoOOoO OO U1 N

13
13
15
14
17
17
18
21
14
12
16
17
16
14
14
17
17
18
20
19
18
21
20
20
21
20
18
20
19
18
21
19
21
21
21
20
20
20
23
25
23
24

Ind
+23
+20
+19
+19
+19
+19
+18
+17
+17
+15
+15
+14
+14
+11
+12
+12
+11
+10

+9
+9
+8
+6
+4
+4
+2
+2
+7
+7
+6
+5
+5
+5
+5
+4
+4
+3
!
+1
!

-1

+2
+2

-2
-2

-5
-6
-7
57/
-7
57/
-8

-10
-7

-7

Status

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance



5T
75T
77

78T
78T
78T
78T
82

83T
83T
83T

Name

Ng, Joshua
Campbell, Alex
Nelson, Jared
Jennings, Charles
Abbagoni, Sujith
Leopold, Sebastian
Muthukumar, Nithin
Insalaca, Charles
McVay, Alan

Ahn, Kevin
Jenkins, Drew
Davis, Campbell
Barnes, Jackson
Wangenheim, Evan
Duyvelaar, Liam
Yim, Nathan

Cho, Isaac
Kannan, Rohith
Lucas, Harrison
Near, Brandon
Thompson, Chason
Kane, Colin

Bailey, Joshua
Meda, Mahejya
Negahi, Matin

Seorgia High School Fencing League

GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Men's Epee

Round 1 Results

Club
Alpharetta
Centennial
South Forsyth
Pinecrest
Lambert
Pinecrest
Lambert
Pinecrest
Alpharetta
Duluth
Lambert
Northview
Centennial
Cambridge
South Forsyth
Lambert
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
South Forsyth
Centennial
Centennial
Centennial
South Forsyth
South Forsyth

Page 8 of 25

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OOOORRRRPRRPRRPRERPRRECI

VIM
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TS
17
15
15
14
13
13
11
12
10
10

12
17
16
14
14
13
11
11
11
11
15
10
10
10

TR
24
22
22
24
23
23
22
24
23
24
24
29
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
30
25
25
25

Ind
7
-7
-7

-10

-10

-10

-11

-12

-13

-14

-16

-17
-8
-9

-11

-11

-12

-14

-14

-14

-14

-15

-15

-15

-15

Status
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated



Table of 128
Ended 11:38 AM

(1) Martin, Anthony

Georgia High School Fencing League: GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Men's Epee

Round 2: Direct Elimination

Roswell
(128) -BYE-

Table of 64
Ended 12:23 PM

(1) Martin, Anthony

(65T) Abbagoni, Sujith

Lambert
(64) Jennings, Charles

15-8
(65T) Abbagoni, Sujith

10:52 AM - 3:07 PM

To Table of 32

Part 1 of 4

15-5
(1) Martin, Anthony

Pinecrest
(32T) Gilbreth, Chance

Northview
(96) -BYE-

(32T) Gilbreth, Chance

(97) -BYE-

(32T) Holliger, Edward

(32T) Holliger, Edward

15-9
(32T) Gilbreth, Chance

Cambridge
(17) McConnell, Hayden

Cambridge
(112) -BYE-

(17) McConnell, Hayden

(81) -BYE-

(48) Chen, Sunny

(48) Chen, Sunny

Opponent withdrew
(17) McConnell, Hayden

Northview
(49) Cheek, Roman

Centennial
(80) -BYE-

(49) Cheek, Roman

(113) -BYE-

(16) Jones, Josiah

(16) Jones, Josiah

12-15
(16) Jones, Josiah

Pinecrest
(8T) Miller, Simon

Centennial
(120) -BYE-

(8T) Miller, Simon

(73) -BYE-

(56) Johnston, Jordan

(56) Johnston, Jordan

15-2
(8T) Miller, Simon

Lambert
(41) Zheng, Daniel

Northview
(88) -BYE-

(41) Zheng, Daniel

(105) -BYE-

(23T) Lea, Russell

(23T) Lea, Russell

15-11
(41) Zheng, Daniel

Alpharetta
(25) Brunk, Jeffrey

Cambridge
(104) -BYE-

(25) Brunk, Jeffrey

(89) -BYE-

(40) Brunner, Jacob

(40) Brunner, Jacob

15-8
(25) Brunk, Jeffrey

Roswell
(57) Percelewicz, Jay

Roswell
(72) -BYE-

(57) Percelewicz, Jay

(121) -BYE-

(8T) Haider, Mikail

(8T) Haider, Mikail

3-15
(8T) Haider, Mikail

Alpharetta
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Table of 128
Ended 11:38 AM

(3T) Haider, Safi

Georgia High School Fencing League: GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Men's Epee

Round 2: Direct Elimination

Alpharetta
(124) -BYE-

Table of 64
Ended 12:23 PM

(3T) Haider, Safi

(69) -BYE-

(60T) Ng, Joshua

(60T) Ng, Joshua

10:52 AM - 3:07 PM

To Table of 32

Part 2 of 4

15-2
(3T) Haider, Safi

Alpharetta
(37) Yao, Joshua

Centennial
(92) -BYE-

(37) Yao, Joshua

(101) -BYE-

(28) Mantas, Cole

(28) Mantas, Cole

15-11
(37) Yao, Joshua

Cambridge
(21) Renteria, Jesus

Roswell
(108) -BYE-

(21) Renteria, Jesus

(85) -BYE-

(44) Houston, Andy

(44) Houston, Andy

12-15
(44) Houston, Andy

Cambridge
(52T) Nathan, Rishi

Northview
(76) -BYE-

(52T) Nathan, Rishi

(117) -BYE-

(12T) Cherner, Philip

(12T) Cherner, Philip

11-15
(12T) Cherner, Philip

South Forsyth
(12T) Malloy, Patrick

Northview
(116) -BYE-

(12T) Malloy, Patrick

(77) -BYE-

(52T) Agri, Joshua

(52T) Agri, Joshua

15-2
(12T) Malloy, Patrick

Centennial
(45) Pardo, Michael

Cambridge
(84) -BYE-

(45) Pardo, Michael

(109) -BYE-

(19T) Dorfman, Joseph

(19T) Dorfman, Joseph

12-15
(19T) Dorfman, Joseph

Centennial
(29) Zhou, Michael

Northview
(100) -BYE-

(29) Zhou, Michael

(93) -BYE-

(36) Kelly, Brandon

(36) Kelly, Brandon

15-9
(29) Zhou, Michael

Duluth
(60T) Loverde, Alex

Roswell
(68) Insalaca, Charles

13-15
(68) Insalaca, Charles

Pinecrest
(125) -BYE-

(3T) Luczkow, Edward

(3T) Luczkow, Edward

6-15
(3T) Luczkow, Edward

Roswell
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Table of 128
Ended 11:38 AM

(3T) Wallace, Jimmy

Fellowship
(126) -BYE-

Georgia High School Fencing League: GHSFL Round 8
30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Men's Epee

Round 2: Direct Elimination 10:52 AM - 3:07 PM

Table of 64 To Table of 32
Ended 12:23 PM

Part 3 of 4
(3T) Wallace, Jimmy

(67) Muthukumar, Nithin

Lambert
(62T) Campbell, Alex

15-2
(3T) Wallace, Jimmy

15-14
(67) Muthukumar, Nithin

Centennial
(34T) Standeven, Alex

Lambert
(94) -BYE-

(34T) Standeven, Alex

(99) -BYE-

(30) Williamson, Brian

15-12
(34T) Standeven, Alex

(30) Williamson, Brian

Cambridge
(19T) Sun, Kevin

Lambert
(110) -BYE-

(19T) Sun, Kevin

(83) -BYE-

(46) Hrdlicka, Connor

11-15
(46) Hrdlicka, Connor

(46) Hrdlicka, Connor

Lambert
(51) Robertson, Grant

Lambert
(78) -BYE-

(51) Robertson, Grant

(115) -BYE-

(14) Sandfelder, Daniel

5-15
(14) Sandfelder, Daniel

(14) Sandfelder, Daniel

Centennial
(10T) Smith, Troy

Cambridge
(118) -BYE-

(10T) Smith, Troy

(75) -BYE-

(54T) Arndall, Christopher

15-6
(10T) Smith, Troy

(54T) Arndall, Christopher

Roswell
(43) Smith, Grayson

Duluth
(86) -BYE-

(43) Smith, Grayson

(107) -BYE-

(22) Bynum, Darius

10-15
(22) Bynum, Darius

(22) Bynum, Darius

Roswell
(27) McMillan, Ethan

South Forsyth
(102) -BYE-

(27) McMillan, Ethan

(91) -BYE-

(38) Guevara, Bryan

12-15
(38) Guevara, Bryan

(38) Guevara, Bryan

South Forsyth
(59) Flowers, Andrew

Pinecrest
(70) -BYE-

(59) Flowers, Andrew

(123) -BYE-

(3T) Cai, Brian

5-15
(3T) Cai, Brian

(3T) Cai, Brian

Alpharetta
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Table of 128
Ended 11:38 AM

Georgia High School Fencing League: GHSFL Round 8
30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Men's Epee

Round 2: Direct Elimination 10:52 AM - 3:07 PM

Table of 64 To Table of 32
Ended 12:23 PM

(7) Liu, Wilbert Part 4 of 4
Lambert (7) Liu, Wilbert
(122) -BYE- 6-15
(58) McBain, Aidan
(71) -BYE-

(58) McBain, Aidan

(58) McBain, Aidan

Lambert
(39) Shifflet, Whitman

South Forsyth
(90) -BYE-

(39) Shifflet, Whitman

(103) -BYE-

(26) Leon, Jermain

6-15
(26) Leon, Jermain

(26) Leon, Jermain

Centennial
(23T) Bowler, Dean

Centennial
(106) -BYE-

(23T) Bowler, Dean

(87) -BYE-

(42) Hemauer, Duncan

4-15
(42) Hemauer, Duncan

(42) Hemauer, Duncan

Centennial
(54T) Quigley, Blake

Cambridge
(74) -BYE-

(54T) Quigley, Blake

(119) -BYE-

(10T) Alatar, Gavin

2-15
(10T) Alatar, Gavin

(10T) Alatar, Gavin

Alpharetta
(15) Miller, Ryan

Alpharetta
(114) -BYE-

(15) Miller, Ryan

(79) -BYE-

(50) Yang, Nathan

15-11
(15) Miller, Ryan

(50) Yang, Nathan

Northview
(47) Correa, Sean

Cambridge
(82) -BYE-

(47) Correa, Sean

(111) -BYE-

(18) Ma, Bochen

10-15
(18) Ma, Bochen

(18) Ma, Bochen

Northview
(31) Awan, Saglain

Lambert
(98) -BYE-

(31) Awan, Saglain

(95) -BYE-

(34T) Moelter, Mark

12-15
(34T) Moelter, Mark

(34T) Moelter, Mark

Cambridge
(62T) Nelson, Jared

South Forsyth
(65T) Leopold, Sebastian

5-15
(65T) Leopold, Sebastian

Pinecrest
(127) -BYE-

(2) Bray, Nick

7-15
(2) Bray, Nick

(2) Bray, Nick

Centennial
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Table of 32
Ended 1:18 PM

(1) Martin, Anthony

Roswell
(32T) Gilbreth, Chance

Table of 16
Ended 1:38 PM

15-7
(1) Martin, Anthony

Northview
(17) McConnell, Hayden

Cambridge
(16) Jones, Josiah

Georgia High School Fencing League: GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial

10:52 AM - 3:07 PM

Men's Epee
Round 2: Direct Elimination
Table of 8 Semi-finals

Ended 1:56 PM Ended 2:20 PM

15-6
(1) Martin, Anthony

15-11
17) McConnell, Hayden

Pinecrest
(8T) Miller, Simon

Centennial
(41) Zheng, Daniel

15-10
(8T) Miller, Simon

Northview
(25) Brunk, Jeffrey

Cambridge
(8T) Haider, Mikail

14-15
(8T) Haider, Mikail

12-15
(8T) Haider, Mikail

12-15
(8T) Haider, Mikail

Alpharetta
(3T) Haider, Safi

Alpharetta
(37) Yao, Joshua

15-11
(3T) Haider, Safi

Centennial
(44) Houston, Andy

Cambridge
(12T) Cherner, Philip

Final
Ended 3:07 PM

10-15
(3T) Haider, Safi

15-5
(3T) Haider, Safi

10-15
(12T) Cherner, Philip

South Forsyth
(12T) Malloy, Patrick

Northview
(19T) Dorfman, Joseph

15-8
(12T) Malloy, Patrick

Centennial
(29) Zhou, Michael

Northview
(3T) Luczkow, Edward

15-14
(3T) Haider, Safi

15-10
(12T) Malloy, Patrick

6-15
(3T) Luczkow, Edward

Roswell
(3T) Wallace, Jimmy

Fellowship
(34T) Standeven, Alex

14-15
(34T) Standeven, Alex

Lambert
(46) Hrdlicka, Connor

Lambert
(14) Sandfelder, Daniel

14-15

(14) Sandfelder, Daniel

9-15
(14) Sandfelder, Daniel

Centennial
(10T) Smith, Troy

Cambridge
(22) Bynum, Darius

15-7
(10T) Smith, Troy

Roswell
(38) Guevara, Bryan

South Forsyth
(3T) Cai, Brian

5-15
(3T) Cai, Brian

13-15
(3T) Cai, Brian

11-15
(3T) Cai, Brian

Alpharetta
(58) McBain, Aidan

Lambert
(26) Leon, Jermain

15-10
(58) McBain, Aidan

Centennial
(42) Hemauer, Duncan

Centennial
(10T) Alatar, Gavin

15-11
(3T) Haider, Safi

15-7
(3T) Cai, Brian

14-15
(10T) Alatar, Gavin

6-15
(10T) Alatar, Gavin

Alpharetta
(15) Miller, Ryan

Alpharetta
(18) Ma, Bochen

13-15
(18) Ma, Bochen

Northview
(34T) Moelter, Mark

Cambridge
(2) Bray, Nick

15-10
(10T) Alatar, Gavin

9-15
(2) Bray, Nick

9-15
(2) Bray, Nick

Centennial
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36T
36T
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53T
53T
55T
55T
57
58
59

Name

Haider, Safi

Cai, Brian

Alatar, Gavin
Haider, Mikail
Martin, Anthony
Bray, Nick
Malloy, Patrick
Sandfelder, Daniel
Luczkow, Edward
Miller, Simon
Smith, Troy
Cherner, Philip
McConnell, Hayden
Ma, Bochen
Standeven, Alex
McBain, Aidan
Wallace, Jimmy
Miller, Ryan
Jones, Josiah
Dorfman, Joseph
Bynum, Darius
Brunk, Jeffrey
Leon, Jermain
Zhou, Michael
Gilbreth, Chance
Moelter, Mark
Yao, Joshua
Guevara, Bryan
Zheng, Daniel
Hemauer, Duncan
Houston, Andy
Hrdlicka, Connor
Liu, Wilbert

Sun, Kevin
Renteria, Jesus
Bowler, Dean
Lea, Russell
McMillan, Ethan
Mantas, Cole
Williamson, Brian
Awan, Saglain
Holliger, Edward
Kelly, Brandon
Shifflet, Whitman
Brunner, Jacob
Smith, Grayson
Pardo, Michael
Correa, Sean
Chen, Sunny
Cheek, Roman
Yang, Nathan
Robertson, Grant
Agri, Joshua
Nathan, Rishi
Arndall, Christopher
Quigley, Blake
Johnston, Jordan
Percelewicz, Jay
Flowers, Andrew

Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Men's Epee

Final Results

Club Points Earned
Alpharetta 64
Alpharetta 52
Alpharetta 40
Alpharetta 40
Roswell 32
Centennial 30
Northview 28
Centennial 26
Roswell 18
Centennial 17
Cambridge 16
South Forsyth 15
Cambridge 14
Northview 13
Lambert 12
Lambert 11
Fellowship

Alpharetta

Pinecrest

Centennial

Roswell

Cambridge

Centennial

Northview

Northview

Cambridge

Centennial

South Forsyth

Northview

Centennial

Cambridge

Lambert

Lambert

Lambert

Roswell

Centennial

Alpharetta

South Forsyth

Cambridge

Cambridge

Lambert

Cambridge

Duluth

South Forsyth

Roswell

Duluth

Cambridge

Cambridge

Northview

Centennial

Northview

Lambert

Centennial

Northview

Roswell

Cambridge

Lambert

Roswell

Pinecrest
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Place

61T
61T
63
64
65
66 T
66 T
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75T
5T
77
78T
78T
78T
78T
82
83T
83T
83T

Name

Ng, Joshua
Abbagoni, Sujith
Leopold, Sebastian
Muthukumar, Nithin
Insalaca, Charles
Loverde, Alex
Campbell, Alex
Nelson, Jared
Jennings, Charles
McVay, Alan

Ahn, Kevin
Jenkins, Drew
Davis, Campbell
Barnes, Jackson
Wangenheim, Evan
Duyvelaar, Liam
Yim, Nathan

Cho, Isaac
Kannan, Rohith
Lucas, Harrison
Near, Brandon
Thompson, Chason
Kane, Colin

Bailey, Joshua
Meda, Mahejya
Negahi, Matin

Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Men's Epee

Final Results
Club
Alpharetta
Lambert
Pinecrest
Lambert
Pinecrest
Roswell
Centennial
South Forsyth
Pinecrest
Alpharetta
Duluth
Lambert
Northview
Centennial
Cambridge
South Forsyth
Lambert
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
South Forsyth
Centennial
Centennial
Centennial
South Forsyth
South Forsyth
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Points Earned



Name

Ahn, Amy

Fritts, Maggie
Moss, Kimaya
Chai, Nicole
Warren, Torie
Kwon, Ashley
Griffin, Elizabeth
Kim, Victoria
Abdullah, Tauheedah
Lin, Michelle
Lowenstein, Margaret
Yi, Susan
Haynes, Logan
Seely, Samantha
Sun, Karen
Hendrix, Leanna
Norton, Shelby
Keramane, Halah
Li, Aileen

Turner, Morgan
Sun, Jean
Chavez, Karla
Brooks, Talia
Christman, Jade
Liu, Rebecca
Kim, Angela

Ge, Lily

Katz, Olivia
Harrison, Sarah
Alford, Brenna
Caraballo, Isabella
Wynn, Emma
Wilson, Holly
Melah, Erin
Howard, Cursten
Rho, Hyunjoo
Su, Amy

Boone, Sarah
Wilson, Ashley
Lum, Maia
Butler, Carly
Thomas, Kioko
Jennings, Juliana
Bingham, Kelsey
Sheppard, Rose
Zhang, Angela
Matassino, Hailey
Lisovtsova, Tatiana
Kim, Elena
Wittenbrink, Joey
Sheppard, Lily
Perkins, Cam
Bravo, Alexia
Haug, Kaitlyn
Oke, Geneva
Zhou, Mary
Rivard, Claire
Copilevitz, Claire
LeCates, Chloe
Sikes, Kate

Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Women's Epee

Initial Seeding
Club

South Forsyth
Centennial
Cambridge
Pinecrest
Alpharetta
Lambert
Roswell
Lambert
Roswell
Lambert
Roswell
Northview
Cambridge
South Forsyth
South Forsyth
South Forsyth
Cambridge
Northview
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
Centennial
Cambridge
South Forsyth
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
Centennial
Centennial
Alpharetta
Pinecrest
Lambert
Lambert
Centennial
Centennial
Lambert
South Forsyth
Lambert
Cambridge
Northview
South Forsyth
Alpharetta
Pinecrest
Pinecrest
Lambert
South Forsyth
Northview
Lambert
Lambert
Centennial
Lambert
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Roswell
Alpharetta
South Forsyth
Pinecrest
Centennial
Centennial
South Forsyth
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Rank

10
14
18
19
21
23
24
25
27
28
28
36
38
39
42
45
46
46
51
53
55
56
57
58
60
60
63
63
63
63



Seed Name Club

62 Kella, Namrata Alpharetta
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Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Women's Epee

Round 1: Pools

Started at 9:51 AM, ended at 12:07 PM

Pool #1 Ended: 11:31 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR| Ind | PI
Turner, Morgan Alpharetta 46 20 |1 V5[ V5|D4|V5| D4 3[23]17| +6]2
Sun, Jean Lambert 51 21 |2|D3 V5|D4|V5|D2 2119|21] -2|4
Morales, Adela Centennial 63 |3]|D2|D4 D3| D3| D0} 0]12]25] -13] 6
Lum, Maia Northview 40 |4})Vv5|V5|V5 D1|D2 3118]|21] -3]3
Wilson, Ashley Cambridge 39 |5]D2|D2|V5|V5 DO 2114119 -5]5
Ahn, Amy South Forsyth 7 1 |6}V5|V5|V5[{V5]|V5 5|25 8|+17|1
Pool #2 Ended: 11:21 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Li, Aileen Northview 46 19 |1 D4|V5|V5|V5|V5 4124]113]+11] 2
Fritts, Maggie Centennial 8 2 12}Vv5 V5|V5|V5]|V3 5[23] 5[+18]1
Sheppard, Rose Lambert 45 |3|D1|D0 D4|V5|V5 2115| 23] -8]4
Brooks, Talia Cambridge 55 23 14]D4|D1|V5 D1|V5 2116]|21] -5|3
Rivard, Claire Pinecrest 57 |15]D2|D0|D4|V5 D4 1115|211 -6|5
Butler, Carly South Forsyth 41 ]6]D1|D0|D4|D2|V5 1|12]22] -10] 6
Pool #3 Ended: 11:32 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 1]12]3]4]5]6 VI|TS|TR| Ind [ PI
Moss, Kimaya Cambridge 10 3 |1 V5|V5|V5]|V5|V5 5125]|14]+11] 1
Su, Amy South Forsyth 37 ]2]Db2 V3| D3| D4 V5 21171 18] -1]3
Lisovtsova, Tatiana Lambert 48 |3|D2|D2 D3|DO0|V5 1]112]| 22| -10| 6
Kella, Namrata Alpharetta 62 |4]D2|V4|V5 D3| D4 2118 21| -3|4
Keramane, Halah Northview 45 18 |]5]D4|V5|V5|V5 V5 4| 24]141+10] 2
Chavez, Karla Centennial 53 22 |6]D4{D2{D4|{V5[{D2 1(17]24] -7]5
Pool #4 Ended: 11:27 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]13]4]5]6]7 VI|TS|TR| Ind | PI
Christman, Jade South Forsyth 56 24 |1 V5|V4|D4|D2|D4| D4 2123127 -415
Norton, Shelby Cambridge 42 17 |2]D4 V5|V5]|V5]|V5|D4 4128]18]+10] 2
Boone, Sarah Lambert 38 |3]|D3|D2 D3|D2|D2|D1 0]13] 29| -16| 7
LeCates, Chloe Centennial 59 |4]V5|D1|V5 D4|V5|D2 3122|124 -2|4
Zhang, Alyssa Northview 61 ]5]Vv5[(D4]|V5[{V5 V5[{D2 4126|22] +4]3
Thomas, Kioko Alpharetta 42 16]V5|D1{V5|D2{D4 D3 2]120]26f -6]6
Chai, Nicole Pinecrest 14 4 |7}v5]|V5|V5|V5]|V5]|V5 6]30]16]+14] 1
Pool #5 Ended: 11:12 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4|5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Warren, Torie Alpharetta 18 5 ]1 D2|V5]|V5]|V5]|V5 4122]15] +7] 2
Liu, Rebecca Northview 57 25 |2}V5 V5|V5|D3|V5 4123|114 +9| 1
Bingham, Kelsey Pinecrest 44 13]D4|D3 DO|V5]V5 2117119 -214
Hendrix, Leanna South Forsyth 39 16 ]4]|D4|D2|V5 V5|V5 31211 13] +8]3
Rho, Hyunjoo Lambert 36 |5]D2|Vv5|D2|D1 V5 2115|22] -7]5
Copilevitz, Claire Centennial 58 ]6]D0|D2{D2|D2|D4 0| 10] 25] -15| 6
Pool #6 Ended: 11:48 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4|5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Howard, Cursten Centennial 35 |1 D3|D1]|V5|D0|V5 2114]117] -3]4
Kim, Angela Alpharetta 58 26 |2]V5 D3|V5|D3[D4 2|120]21f -1]3
Sun, Karen South Forsyth 38 15 |3}Vv5{Vv5 V5[{V3|V5 5[23] 7{+16]1
Matassino, Hailey Northview 47 14]D2|D3|DO0 D3| V5 1113]21] -85
Kwon, Ashley Lambert 19 6 |5]V5]|V5|D2|V5 V5 4122]111]+11] 2
Haug, Kaitlyn Roswell 54 16]D0|V5|D1|D1|D2 1] 9] 24| -15| 6
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Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Women's Epee

Round 1: Pools

Started at 9:51 AM, ended at 12:07 PM

Pool #7 Ended: 11:29 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR| Ind | PI
Griffin, Elizabeth Roswell 21 7 11 V5|V5|D2| V5| D4 3121]119] +2|3
Oke, Geneva Alpharetta 55 |2|D1 D4|V5|D3| V5 2118]1 19| -1]14
Ge, Lily Lambert 60 27 |3]D4|V5 V4|D4|V5 3122]19] +3]2
Jennings, Juliana Pinecrest 43 14]V5|D2|D3 D2|V5 2117119] -2|5
Seely, Samantha South Forsyth 36 14 |5]D4|V5|V5|V5 V5 4124|14]+10] 1
Melah, Erin Centennial 34 16]V5|D2{D2|D3|D0O 1]12] 24| -12] 6
Pool #8 Ended: 11:36 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]3]4]5]6 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Kim, Victoria Lambert 23 8 |1 V5|D1|V5|V5]|V2 4118]12] +6] 1
Wilson, Holly Lambert 33 |2|D4 D4|D2|V5|V5 2120]|23] -3]5
Zhang, Angela South Forsyth 46 |3}Vv4|V5 V5|D1|D1 3116] 15| +1]3
Katz, Olivia Centennial 60 28 [4]D1|Vv5|D2 D4|D4 1]116|22| -6|6
Bravo, Alexia Alpharetta 53 |]5]D2|D4|V5|V5 D4 2120]20] 0]4
Haynes, Logan Cambridge 28 13 ]6]D1]D4{V3|V5]|V5 3|18| 16| +2| 2
Pool #9 Ended: 11:20 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112]13]4]5]6]7 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Wynn, Emma Lambert 63 32 |1 V5| D4|V5]|V5|D0| D4 3123|22] +1]4
Perkins, Cam Alpharetta 52 |2]D2 D4|D1|D0|D3|D2 0]12]30] -18] 7
Harrison, Sarah Centennial 63 29 |3)V5|V5 V5(D3|D4|V5 4127]25] +2|2
Kim, Elena Lambert 49 14]|D1|V5|D3 V5|V5|D3 3122|23] -1]5
Yi, Susan Northview 28 12 |5]D4|Vv5|Vv5[(D3 D4|V5 3126]19] +7]3
Abdullah, Tauheedah Roswell 24 9 |6]V5|V5|V5|D4|V5 V5 5129 17|+12| 1
Zhou, Mary South Forsyth 56 }71Vv5|V5|D4|V5|D1|D1 3121]24] -3]6
Pool #10 Ended: 11:13 AM
Fencer Club Rank Seed 112|3]4|5]6]|7 V|TS|TR]| Ind | PI
Sheppard, Lily Lambert 51 |1 V5|D1|D4|D1| V5| V5 3121|122 -1]4
Wittenbrink, Joey Centennial 50 |2|D2 DO|{DO|{D1|D3|D0j 0| 6]|30] -24|7
Caraballo, Isabella Pinecrest 63 31 |3]V5[V5 V5|V5|D4| V5 5129]|13]+16] 1
Lin, Michelle Lambert 25 10 [4]V5|V5|D2 V5|V5|V5 5127]| 12| +15] 2
Lowenstein, Margaret Roswell 27 11 ]5]V5|V5|D4|D2 V5[V5 4126f16]+10| 3
Sikes, Kate South Forsyth 60 |6]D2|V5|V5|D1|D2 D3| 211827 -9]6
Alford, Brenna Alpharetta 63 30 }7]D3|V5|D1{D0|D2{V5 2116{23] -7|5
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Place

38T
38T
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55T
5T
57
58
59
60

Name

Fritts, Maggie
Ahn, Amy

Sun, Karen

Chai, Nicole
Moss, Kimaya
Caraballo, Isabella
Lin, Michelle
Abdullah, Tauheedah
Li, Aileen

Kwon, Ashley
Keramane, Halah
Seely, Samantha
Liu, Rebecca
Warren, Torie
Kim, Victoria
Norton, Shelby
Lowenstein, Margaret
Zhang, Alyssa
Harrison, Sarah
Hendrix, Leanna
Turner, Morgan
Ge, Lily

Griffin, Elizabeth
Haynes, Logan
Zhang, Angela
Lum, Maia

Yi, Susan

Wynn, Emma
Kim, Elena
Sheppard, Lily
LeCates, Chloe
Zhou, Mary
Bravo, Alexia
Kim, Angela
Oke, Geneva

Su, Amy

Sun, Jean
Bingham, Kelsey
Jennings, Juliana
Wilson, Holly
Kella, Namrata
Howard, Cursten
Brooks, Talia
Wilson, Ashley
Rho, Hyunjoo
Sheppard, Rose
Christman, Jade
Thomas, Kioko
Alford, Brenna
Sikes, Kate

Katz, Olivia
Rivard, Claire
Chavez, Karla
Matassino, Hailey
Butler, Carly
Lisovtsova, Tatiana
Melah, Erin
Haug, Kaitlyn
Morales, Adela
Copilevitz, Claire

Seorgia High School Fencing League

GHSFL Round 8
30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Women's Epee

Round 1 Results

Club
Centennial
South Forsyth
South Forsyth
Pinecrest
Cambridge
Pinecrest
Lambert
Roswell
Northview
Lambert
Northview
South Forsyth
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
Cambridge
Roswell
Northview
Centennial
South Forsyth
Alpharetta
Lambert
Roswell
Cambridge
South Forsyth
Northview
Northview
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Centennial
South Forsyth
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
South Forsyth
Lambert
Pinecrest
Pinecrest
Lambert
Alpharetta
Centennial
Cambridge
Cambridge
Lambert
Lambert
South Forsyth
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
South Forsyth
Centennial
Pinecrest
Centennial
Northview
South Forsyth
Lambert
Centennial
Roswell
Centennial
Centennial
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VIM
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00

TS
23
25
23
30
25
29
27
29
24
22
24
24
23
22
18
28
26
26
27
21
23
22
21
18
16
18
26
23
22
21
22
21
20
20
18
17
19
17
17
20
18
14
16
14
15
15
23
20
16
18
16
15
17
13
12
12
12

12
10

TR

o Ul

14
13
12
17
13
11
14
14
14
15
12
18
16
22
25
13
17
19
19
16
15
21
19
22
23
22
24
24
20
21
19
18
21
19
19
23
21
17
21
19
22
23
27
26
23
27
22
21
24
21
22
22
24
24
25
25

Ind
+18
+17
+16
+14
+11
+16
+15
+12
+11
+11
+10
+10

+9
+7
+6
+10
+10

Status
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated



Seorgia High School Fencing League

Name

Boone, Sarah
Perkins, Cam
Wittenbrink, Joey

GHSFL Round 8
30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Women's Epee

Round 1 Results

Club
Lambert
Alpharetta
Centennial
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VIM
0.00
0.00
0.00

TS
13
12

TR
29
30
30

Ind
-16
-18
-24

Status

Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated



Table of 64
Ended 12:47 PM

(1) Fritts, Maggie

Georgia High School Fencing League: GHSFL Round 8
30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Women's Epee

Round 2: D

irect Elimination

Table of 32
Ended 1:21 PM

Table of 16
Ended 1:58 PM

Centennial
(64) -BYE-

(1) Fritts, Maggie

15-2

(33) Bravo, Alexia

Alpharetta
(32) Zhou, Mary

(1) Fritts, Maggie

12-15
(32) Zhou, Mary

South Forsyth
(17) Lowenstein, Margaret

Roswell
(48) Thomas, Kioko

Alpharetta
(49) Alford, Brenna

Alpharetta
(16) Norton, Shelby

Cambridge
(9) Li, Aileen

Northview
(56) -BYE-

(41) Kella, Namrata

Alpharetta
(24) Haynes, Logan

24) Haynes, Logan

Cambridge
(25) Zhang, Angela

South Forsyth
(40) Wilson, Holly

Table of 8 Semi-finals
Ended 2:29 PM  Ended 2:54 PM

Part 1 of 2

15-14
(1) Fritts, Maggie

15-3
Lowenstein, Margaret

10-15
(16) Norton, Shelby
9-15

16) Norton, Shelby

(9) Li, Aileen
11-15
(24) Haynes, Logan
12-13

15-14
25) Zhang, Angela

Lambert
(57) -BYE-

5-15

(8) Abdullah, Tauheedah

(8) Abdullah, Tauheedah

(8) Abdullah, Tauheedah

Roswell
(5) Moss, Kimaya

Cambridge
(60) -BYE-

(5) Moss, Kimaya

(37) Sun, Jean

Lambert
(28) Wynn, Emma

15-9
(5) Moss, Kimaya

14-15
(28) Wynn, Emma

Lambert
(21) Turner, Morgan

Alpharetta
(44) Wilson, Ashley

Cambridge
(53) -BYE-

(11T) Seely, Samantha

South Forsyth
(13) Liu, Rebecca

Northview
(52) -BYE-

(45) Rho, Hyunjoo

Lambert
(20) Hendrix, Leanna

P0) Hendrix, Leanna

South Forsyth
(29) Kim, Elena

Lambert
(36) Su, Amy

(24) Haynes, Logan

(5) Moss, Kimaya

9-15
(24) Haynes, Logan

11-9

12:07 PM - 3:20 PM

Final
Ended 3:20 PM

12-15
(5) Moss, Kimaya

15-13

15-8
21) Turner, Morgan
13-15

(117) Seely, Samantha

(117) Seely, Samantha

(13) Liu, Rebecca
8-15
(20) Hendrix, Leanna
1-15

15-9
(5) Moss, Kimaya

10-15
(4) Chai, Nicole

1-2
(36) Su, Amy

South Forsyth
(61) -BYE-

(4) Chai, Nicole

4-15
(4) Chai, Nicole

(4) Chai, Nicole

Pinecrest
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10-15
(2) Ahn, Amy




Table of 64
Ended 12:47 PM

Georgia High School Fencing League: GHSFL Round 8
30 Jan 16 - Centennial

Women's Epee

Round 2: Di

rect Elimination

Table of 16
Ended 1:58 PM

Table of 32
Ended 1:21 PM

Ended 2:29 PM

Table of 8 Semi-finals
Ended 2:54 PM

(3) Sun, Karen Part 2 of 2
South Forsyth (3) Sun, Karen
(62) -BYE- 15-10
(3) Sun, Karen
(35) Oke, Geneva 15-14
Alpharetta (35) Oke, Geneva
(30) Sheppard, Lily 15-8
Lambert (3) Sun, Karen
(19) Harrison, Sarah 15-12
Centennial 19) Harrison, Sarah
(46) Sheppard, Rose 10-15
Lambert (14) Warren, Torie
(51) Katz, Olivia 4-15
Centennial (14) Warren, Torie
(14) Warren, Torie 3-3
Alpharetta (3) Sun, Karen
(11T) Keramane, Halah
Northview LT) Keramane, Halah
(54) -BYE- 13-15
(22) Ge, Lily
(43) Brooks, Talia 14-15
Cambridge (22) Ge, Lily
(22) Ge, Lily 15-14
Lambert (22) Ge, Lily
(27) Yi, Susan 15-10
Northview (27) Yi, Susan
(38T) Bingham, Kelsey 14-15
Pinecrest (6) Caraballo, Isabella
(59) -BYE-
(6) Caraballo, Isabella
(6) Caraballo, Isabella
Pinecrest
(7) Lin, Michelle
Lambert (7) Lin, Michelle
(58) -BYE- 15-13
(7) Lin, Michelle
(38T) Jennings, Juliana 6-15
Pinecrest (26) Lum, Maia
(26) Lum, Maia 10-15
Northview (10) Kwon, Ashley
(23) Griffin, Elizabeth 15-12
Roswell D3) Griffin, Elizabeth
(42) Howard, Cursten 14-15
Centennial (10) Kwon, Ashley
(55) -BYE-

(10) Kwon, Ashley

(10) Kwon, Ashley

Lambert
(15) Kim, Victoria

15-6

Lambert
(50) Sikes, Kate

(15) Kim, Victoria

15-8

South Forsyth

(15) Kim, Victoria

7-15
(2) Ahn, Amy

12:07 PM - 3:20 PM

Final

Ended 3:20 PM

5-15
(2) Ahn, Amy

(47) Christman, Jade 4-15
South Forsyth (18) Zhang, Alyssa
(18) Zhang, Alyssa 7-15
Northview (2) Ahn, Amy
(31) LeCates, Chloe 8-15
Centennial (34) Kim, Angela
(34) Kim, Angela 6-15
Alpharetta (2) Ahn, Amy
(63) -BYE-
(2) Ahn, Amy
(2) Ahn, Amy

South Forsyth
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38T
38T
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55T
55T
57
58
59

Name

Ahn, Amy

Moss, Kimaya
Haynes, Logan
Sun, Karen

Fritts, Maggie
Chai, Nicole
Kwon, Ashley
Ge, Lily
Caraballo, Isabella
Lin, Michelle
Abdullah, Tauheedah
Seely, Samantha
Warren, Torie
Kim, Victoria
Norton, Shelby
Hendrix, Leanna
Li, Aileen
Keramane, Halah
Liu, Rebecca
Lowenstein, Margaret
Zhang, Alyssa
Harrison, Sarah
Turner, Morgan
Griffin, Elizabeth
Zhang, Angela
Lum, Maia

Yi, Susan

Wynn, Emma
Zhou, Mary

Kim, Angela
Oke, Geneva

Su, Amy

Kim, Elena
Sheppard, Lily
LeCates, Chloe
Bravo, Alexia
Sun, Jean
Bingham, Kelsey
Jennings, Juliana
Wilson, Holly
Kella, Namrata
Howard, Cursten
Brooks, Talia
Wilson, Ashley
Rho, Hyunjoo
Sheppard, Rose
Christman, Jade
Thomas, Kioko
Alford, Brenna
Sikes, Kate

Katz, Olivia
Rivard, Claire
Chavez, Karla
Matassino, Hailey
Butler, Carly
Lisovtsova, Tatiana
Melah, Erin
Haug, Kaitlyn
Morales, Adela

Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8

30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Women's Epee

Final Results

Club Points Earned
South Forsyth 64
Cambridge 52
Cambridge 40
South Forsyth 40
Centennial 32
Pinecrest 30
Lambert 28
Lambert 26
Pinecrest 18
Lambert 17
Roswell 16
South Forsyth 15
Alpharetta 14
Lambert 13
Cambridge 12
South Forsyth 11
Northview

Northview

Northview

Roswell

Northview

Centennial

Alpharetta

Roswell

South Forsyth

Northview

Northview

Lambert

South Forsyth

Alpharetta

Alpharetta

South Forsyth

Lambert

Lambert

Centennial

Alpharetta

Lambert

Pinecrest

Pinecrest

Lambert

Alpharetta

Centennial

Cambridge

Cambridge

Lambert

Lambert

South Forsyth

Alpharetta

Alpharetta

South Forsyth

Centennial

Pinecrest

Centennial

Northview

South Forsyth

Lambert

Centennial

Roswell

Centennial
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Georgia High School Fencing League GHSFL Round 8
30 Jan 16 - Centennial
Women's Epee

Final Results
Place Name Club
60 Copilevitz, Claire Centennial
61 Boone, Sarah Lambert
62 Perkins, Cam Alpharetta
63 Wittenbrink, Joey Centennial
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Points Earned



